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Agency 

Organization Organization Department First Name Last Name Position Email 

Federal Fisheries and Oceans Canada Fish and Fish Habitat Protection 
Program 

fisheriesprotection@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Provincial Ministy of the Environment, 
Conservation and Parks 

Project Review Unit, Environmental 
Assessment Branch 

Trevor Bell Regional Environmental 
Planner 

trevor.bell@ontario.ca 

Provincial Ministy of the Environment, 
Conservation and Parks 

Central Region eanotification.cregion@ontario.ca 

Provincial Ministry of Tourism, Culture and 
Sport

Cultural Services Unit, Program and 
Services Branch 

Karla Barboza Team Lead - Heritage 
(Acting) 

Karla.Barboza@ontario.ca 

Provincial Ministry of Tourism, Culture and 
Sport

Heritage Planning Unit Laura Hatcher Heritage Planner laura.e.hatcher@ontario.ca 

Provincial Ministry of Tourism, Culture and 
Sport

Heritage Planning Unit Dan Minkin Heritage Planner dan.minkin@ontario.ca 

Provincial Ministry of Natural Resources and 
Forestry 

Aurora District Office Dan Thompson District Manager dan.l.thompson@ontario.ca 

Provincial Ministry of Natural Resources and 
Forestry 

Aurora District Office Natosha Fortini Management Biologist natosha.fortini@ontario.ca 

Provincial Ministry of Natural Resources and 
Forestry 

Aurora District Office Steve Varga Management Biologist steve.varga@ontario.ca 

Provincial Ministry of Northern Development, 
Mines, Natural Resources and 
Forestry 

Aurora District Office Maria  Jawaid District Planner maria.jawaid@ontario.ca 

Municipal Town of Oakville Town of Oakville Rob Burton Mayor mayor@oakville.ca 

Municipal Town of Oakville Ward 2 Ray Chisholm ray.chisholm@oakville.ca 

Municipal Town of Oakville Ward 2 Cathy Duddeck cathy.duddeck@oakville.ca 

Municipal Town of Oakville Town of Oakville Jane Clohecy CAO jane.clohecy@oakville.ca 

Municipal Town of Oakville Transportation and Engineering Jill Stephen Director jill.stephen@oakville.ca 

Municipal Town of Oakville Transportation and Engineering Philip Kelly Manager philip.kelly@oakville.ca 

Municipal Town of Oakville Road and Works Operations Darnell Lambert Director darnell.lambert@oakville.ca 
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Municipal Town of Oakville Planning Services Gabe Charles Director gabe.charles@oakvilleca 

Municipal Town of Oakville Parks and Open Space Jalil Hashemi Manager, Forestry jalil.hashemi@oakville.ca 

Municipal Town of Oakville Community Development Commission Neil Garbe Commissioner neil.garbe@oakville.ca 

Municipal Town of Oakville Community Services Commission Colleen Bell Commissioner colleen.bell@oakville.ca 

Community Infrastructure Commission Phoebe Fu Commissioner phoebe.fu@oakville.ca 

Corporate Services Commission Nancy Sully Commissioner nancy.sully@oakville.ca 

Regional Halton Region Chief of Police Stephen Tanner stephen.tanner@haltonpolice.ca 

Regional Halton Region CAO's Office Jane MacCaskill Chief Administrative Officer Jane.MacCaskill@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Public Works Tanya Parr Project Manager Tanya.Parr@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Public Works Andrew Farr Commissioner of Public 
Works 

Andrew.Farr@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Public Works Matt Krusto Transportation Coordinator matt.krusto@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Public Works Melissa Green-
Battiston 

Manager melissa.green-battiston@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Legislative & Planning Services Robert  Clackett Senior Planner Robert.Clackett@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Planning Services Laurielle Brooks Senior Planner laurielle.brooks@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Legislative & Planning Services Melissa Dalrymple Senior Planner melissa.dalrymple@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Legislative and Planning Services Bob Gray Commissioner of Legislative 
& Planning Services 

Bob.Gray@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Waste Management Planning & 
Collection 

David Miles Manager david.miles@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Waste Management and Road 
Operations 

Rob Rivers Director rob.rivers@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Water Resources Ronald Mackenzie Manager Ronald.MacKenzie@halton.ca 
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Regional Halton Region Legislative & Planning Services Bernie Steiger Acting Manager-South Bernie.Steiger@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Halton Ecological and Environmental 
Advisory Committee (EEAC) 

Heather Ireland Environmental Planner Heather.Ireland@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Infrastructure Planning & Policy Cindy Sardena Project Manager Cindy.Sardena@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Infrastructure Planning & Policy Kate Connell Supervisor Water & 
Wastewater Planning Kate.Connell@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Infrastructure Planning & Policy Erin Longworth 
Erin.Longworth@halton.ca 

Regional Halton Region Infrastructure Planning & Policy Carlos Alonzo Moya 
Carlos.AlonzoMoya@halton.ca 

Conservation 
Authority 

Conservation Halton Braden Fleming Environmental Planner bfleming@hrca.on.ca 

mailto:Bernie.Steiger@halton.ca
mailto:Carlos.AlonzoMoya@halton.ca


McCraney Creek Bridge Replacement Class EA 
Study Contact List 

Utilities 

Organization Organization Department First Name Last Name Position Email 

Utilities Bell Canada Dayton Dumesnil dayton.dumesnil@bell.ca 

Utilities Cogeco Lynanne Cane Ontario Planning Coordinator lynanne.cane@cogeco.com 

Utilitis Enbridge Gas Nadwa Elbadri Hamilton District Engineering EIT 
I 

NElbadri@enbridge.com 

Utilities Oakville Hydro Dan Steele dsteele@oakvillehydro.com 

Utilities Oakville Hydro Daniela Motoc Chief Engineer, Distribution dmotoc@oakvillehydro.com 
Utilities Trans-Northern Pipelines Inc. Trans-Northern Crossings 

Department 
markupanddrawingrequests@tnpi.ca 

Utilities Rogers Steve Andrews Steve.Andrews@rci.rogers.com 

Energy Imperial Oil SPPL Community Awareness & ROW 
Land Agent 

jon.s.harding@esso.ca 
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Other General Association of Oakville Harbours Stakeholders Chris Bishop Chris.bishop@sympatico.ca 
Other School Board Conseil Scol. De Distr Catholique Centre Albert Aazouz aaazouz@cscmonavenir.ca 

Other School Board Conseil Scolaire Viamonde Miguel Ladoucer 
Director of Capital, Maintenance and 
Planning ladouceurm@csviamonde.ca 

Other General Coronation Park Residents Association Don Cox donald.c.cox@sympatico.ca 
Other General Coronation Park Residents Association Peter Donlevy peter.donlevy@cogeco.ca 
Other General Coronation Park Residents Association Pamela Knight pamjknight@aol.com 
Other General Downtown Oakville BIA Suzy Godefroy Manager info@oakvilledowntown.com 
Other School Board Halton Catholic District School Board Keith Murray Principal murrayk@hdsb.ca 
Other School Board Halton Catholic District School Board Dhilan Gunasekara Planning Officer gunasekarad@hcdsb.org 

Other School Board Halton Catholic District School Board Frederick Thibeault Senior Manager, Planning Services ThibeaultF@hcdsb.org 

Other School Board Halton District School Board Laureen Choi Senior Analyst choil@hdsb.ca 
Other School Board Halton District School Board Planning Department plan@hdsb.ca 
Other School Board Halton District School Board W.H. Morden PS Conan Spruin Principal spruinc@hdsb.ca 
Other General Iroquois Ridge Residents Association John Paulic John.Paulic@cogeco.ca 
Other General Oakville Chamber of Commerce Drew Redden President drewredden@oakvillechamber.com 
Other General Oakville Real Estate Board Marta Sponder msponder@omdreb.on.ca 

Other General 
Oakvillegreen Conservation Association Inc. 
(OCA) Karen Brock president@oakvillegreen.org 

Other General The Oakville Historical Society George Chisholm georgechisholm@sympatico.ca 
Other General The Oakville Historical Society Marie Descent information@oakvillehistory.org 
Other General The Oakville Historical Society Susan Wells information@oakvillehistory.org 

Appleby College Jewel Kennedy CFO jkennedy@appleby.on.ca 
HCDSB - St. Thomas Aquinas SS Paul Di Ianni Principal DiIanniP@hcdsb.org 
Morning Glory Cycling Club oakvillemgcc@gmail.com 
Sainte-Marie Catholic Elementary School Karen Dobbie Principal DobbieK@hcdsb.org 

Oakville Cycling Andy Saito 
http://oakvillecc.com/index.php/ab
out-us/contact-us/10-andy-saito 

Senior Working Action Group (SWAG) Nancy Beddoe nancy.beddoe@oakville.ca 
Ohkee's Corner Store Haijin  Lee runhaijin@gmail.com 

Tracey El Harris School Board trustee ehlharrisont@hdsb.ca 

Oakville Christian School Jeff Kennedy 
 jkennedy@oakvillechristianschool.
com 
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École élémentaire Patricia-Picknell Shirley Tisdale Director patriciapicknell@csviamonde.ca 
Halton Student Transportation Services transportation@haltonbus.ca 
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Indigenous Nations 

Organization Organization First Name Last Name Position Email 
First Nations and 
Aboriginal 

Haudenosaunee Confederacy Council, C/O Haudenosaunee 
Development Institute 

Raechelle Williams janicewilliams@hdi.land 

First Nations and 
Aboriginal 

Haudenosaunee Confederacy Council, C/O Haudenosaunee 
Development Institute 

williams.todde@gmail.com 

First Nations and 
Aboriginal 

Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation Abby LaForme Acting Consultation Coordinator Abby.LaForme@mncfn.ca 

First Nations and 
Aboriginal 

Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation Mark LaForme Director Mark.LaForme@mncfn.ca 

First Nations and 
Aboriginal 

Mississaugas of the Credit First Nation DOCA.Admin@mncfn.ca 

First Nations and 
Aboriginal 

Six Nations of Grand River Territory Chief G.Ava. Hill avahill@sixnations.ca 

First Nations and 
Aboriginal 

Six Nations of Grand River Territory Robbin Vanstone 
rvanstone@sixnations.ca 

First Nations and 
Aboriginal 

Six Nations of Grand River Territory Tayler Hill tayler.hill@sixnations.ca 

First Nations and 
Aboriginal 

Six Nations of Grand River Territory Lonny Bomberry lonnybomberry@sixnations.ca 

First Nations and 
Aboriginal 

Six Nations of Grand River Territory Tanya j. Hill-Montour tanyahill-montour@sixnations.ca 

First Nations and 
Aboriginal 

Six Nations of Grand River Territory Dawn LaForme dlaforme@sixnations.ca 
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